

Certified Bid Tabulation
Jon Drive
Drainage Improvements
Bryant, Arkansas
Bid Opening: 2:00 p.m. on February 15, 2018

No.	Quantity	Unit	Item Description	Cliff Childress Construction		Redstone Construction Group		Square One Enterprises		C&C Contractors		Burkhalter Technologies		Shields & Associates		Barker Excavation		Coakley Company, Inc.	
				Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	1	L.S.	Mobilization	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$8,276.94	\$8,276.94	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,165.00	\$2,165.00
2	1	L.S.	Maintenance of Traffic	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$1,934.73	\$1,934.73	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
3	1	L.S.	Construction Control	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,850.00	\$1,850.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$22,761.58	\$22,761.58	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
4	9	C.Y.	Top Soil Furnished and Placed	\$55.00	\$495.00	\$85.00	\$765.00	\$25.00	\$225.00	\$70.00	\$630.00	\$100.00	\$900.00	\$114.59	\$1,031.31	\$40.00	\$360.00	\$53.00	\$477.00
5	15	S.Y.	Asphalt Street Repair	\$90.00	\$1,350.00	\$225.00	\$3,375.00	\$95.00	\$1,425.00	\$250.00	\$3,750.00	\$90.00	\$1,350.00	\$101.17	\$1,517.55	\$100.00	\$1,500.00	\$89.00	\$1,335.00
6	107	L.F.	22" X 14" Reinforced Concrete Arch Pipe (Class III)	\$78.00	\$8,346.00	\$70.00	\$7,490.00	\$70.00	\$7,490.00	\$70.00	\$7,490.00	\$130.00	\$13,910.00	\$38.89	\$4,161.23	\$45.00	\$4,815.00	\$110.00	\$11,770.00
7	1	EACH	Standard Curb Inlet	\$4,850.00	\$4,850.00	\$4,400.00	\$4,400.00	\$4,700.00	\$4,700.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,250.00	\$3,250.00	\$1,440.05	\$1,440.05	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00	\$3,350.00	\$3,350.00
8	1	EACH	Standard Curb Inlet with Double Extension	\$5,250.00	\$5,250.00	\$8,900.00	\$8,900.00	\$5,400.00	\$5,400.00	\$3,555.00	\$3,555.00	\$3,250.00	\$3,250.00	\$2,276.16	\$2,276.16	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,705.00	\$3,705.00
9	1	EACH	Junction Box	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00	\$2,875.00	\$2,875.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,250.00	\$3,250.00	\$1,717.74	\$1,717.74	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00	\$3,175.00	\$3,175.00
10	5	M. Gal.	Water	\$200.00	\$1,000.00	\$110.00	\$550.00	\$5.00	\$25.00	\$50.00	\$250.00	\$0.01	\$0.05	\$151.74	\$758.70	\$20.00	\$100.00	\$88.00	\$440.00
11	80	S.Y.	Solid Sodding	\$5.00	\$400.00	\$6.00	\$480.00	\$7.00	\$560.00	\$30.00	\$2,400.00	\$7.00	\$560.00	\$5.31	\$424.80	\$3.00	\$240.00	\$13.00	\$1,040.00
12	11	L.F.	Removal and Disposal Wood Fence	\$14.00	\$154.00	\$20.00	\$220.00	\$10.00	\$110.00	\$25.00	\$275.00	\$20.00	\$220.00	\$126.41	\$1,390.51	\$18.00	\$198.00	\$9.00	\$99.00
13	11	L.F.	6' Wood Fence	\$20.00	\$220.00	\$25.00	\$275.00	\$35.00	\$385.00	\$50.00	\$550.00	\$40.00	\$440.00	\$27.59	\$303.49	\$20.00	\$220.00	\$35.00	\$385.00
14	1	EACH	Encase Existing Sanitary Sewer With Concrete	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$528.00	\$528.00	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$758.72	\$758.72	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,530.00	\$1,530.00
15	1	L.S.	Trench and Excavation Safety System	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$151.74	\$151.74	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$2,650.00	\$2,650.00
16	1	L.S.	Relocate 4" Waterline per City of Bryant Requirement	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$6,200.00	\$6,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,208.00	\$3,208.00	\$3,793.60	\$3,793.60	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00
17	1	L.S.	Repair Existing Concrete Ditch	\$2,250.00	\$2,250.00	\$5,600.00	\$5,600.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00	\$1,827.82	\$1,827.82	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$2,025.00	\$2,025.00
Total Bid					\$36,265.00		\$49,809.00		\$39,420.00		\$34,000.00		\$34,088.05		\$54,526.67		\$21,833.00		\$37,546.00

Certified correct:



*Denotes math error corrected by Engineer

Vernon J. Williams, Arkansas P.E. No. 9551
GarNat Engineering, LLC